M .‘
i IF

1050 Crown Pointe Pkwy

Suite 500

Atlanta GA 30338
peachtreeoffices.com

Crown Pointe



http://www.peachtreeoffices.com/
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Crown Pointe Offers:

= Quick access to GA 400 & Interstate 285

= Walking distance or quick ride to many restaurants & shopping
= Free parking

= MARTA Sandy Springs is less than a 10-minute walk

= (Café Serving Breakfast & Lunch

= Business Information Center & Building Conference Center

= Fully Equipped Gym
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Peachtree Offices provides your business:

. High-Speed, business-class internet to keep your business running efficiently

. A private office allowing you to focus on business

. Full-time Reception Services Available

. A professional place to meet with prospects and clients at a choice of 6 locations

. Free coffee, water and Wi-Fi in meeting rooms

. Kitchen access with no fees
PEACHTREE
. Networking events to connect you with colleagues and potential prospects &lg Offices




Suite 500
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Day Office Plans

Access 8:30 AM to 5 PM, Monday through Friday
Wi-Fi access

Professional Receptionists to greet you & your clients
Coffee/Water/Tea

Private offices

Month to month plans

Private Coworking Office

Days Included per month:
4
5
8
10
12
15

$192.00
$225.00
$360.00
$450.00
$499.00
$599.00
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Thank you

Julie Gudger
404.808.1022
julie@peachtreeoffices.com

www.peachtreeoffices.com

it

PEACHTREE
Offices




	Slide 1: Crown Pointe
	Slide 2
	Slide 3: Crown Pointe Offers:
	Slide 4: Peachtree Offices provides your business:
	Slide 5: Suite 500
	Slide 6: Day Office Plans
	Slide 7: Thank you

